
2024-25 Board of Directors Meetings

Date: Last Tuesday of each month
Time: 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm
Location:

1785 Pennsylvania Ave
Pagedale, MO 63133

Via Zoom:
Meeting ID: 936 4830 0851; Passcode: TLS2021

Schedule of Monthly Meetings:
● Tuesday, July 30, 2024
● Tuesday, August 27, 2024
● Tuesday, September 24, 2024
● Tuesday, October 22, 2024
● Tuesday, November 19, 2024
● Tuesday, December 17, 2024
● Tuesday, January 28, 2025
● Tuesday, February 25, 2025
● Tuesday, March 25, 2025
● Tuesday, April 29, 2025
● Tuesday, May 27, 2025
● Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Committee Meetings:
● Finance Committee - Wednesday before the Board Meeting
● Governance Committee -
● Development Committee -
● School Performance Committee -


